
Econom
ic Line

1

ECONOMIC LINE O
rt

ho
do

nt
ic

 P
lie

rs



Econom
ic Line

2

16.007.10

16.038.00

20.045.12

20.045.13

16.060.02

16.060.01

20.048.14

Separating Forceps
17cm

MERSHON Band Pusher (band setter)
14cm

ADAMS Wire bending pliers
closed jaws,12cm

ADAMS Wire bending pliers, jaws 1 mm
parallelly opened, 12cm

HOW Crown removing pliers
curved, 15cm

HOW Ligature pliers
straight, 13cm

ADAMS Wire bending pliers 
Wire max. 0,9mm / 0,040”
(heavy pattern Fig. 64), 14cm

ADAMS Wire bending pliers TC 
Wire max. 0,9mm / 0,040”
(heavy pattern Fig. 64), 14cm

20.049.14
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20.055.12

20.051.12

20.073.15

20.077.13

20.078.13

ADERER Standard three jaw wire bending pliers
13cm

ANGLE Bird beak pliers
13cm

WEINGART 
Standard, 13cm

Posterior Band Removing Pliers
removable teflon tip, 13cm

Direct bond bracket removing pliers
straight, 13cm

20.081.13 NANCE Closing loop pliers
13cm
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20.084.14

20.087.13

20.089.13

20.086.13

20.098.14

20.096.14

O´BRIEN Tweed Loop forming pliers 
13cm

ANGLE TWEED Arch bending plier
jaws 14mm long, serrated, 13cm

ANGLE TWEED Arch bending plier
jaws 14mm long, smooth, 13cm

TWEED Arch bending plier
jaws 11,5mm short, serrated, 13cm

DE LA ROSA Contouring pliers 
14cm

NANCE Clasp bending pliers
14cm

20.082.15

20.081.14

JARABAC Pliers for bending and closing loops
13cm

RADING Ligature forming plier
with 7 steps, 14cm
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20.110.11

20.110.12

Light Wire Cutter TC
small type, 11cm
(for hard wires up to Ø 0,25mm / 0,010”)

Hard Wire Cutter TC
heavy type, 12,5cm
(for hard wires up to Ø 0,7mm / 0,030”)

20.110.55 Ligature Cutter TC
delicate model, with double spring, 12,5cm
(for soft wires up to Ø 0,25mm / 0,010”)

20.110.50 Ligature Cutter TC
13cm

20.021.14 Flat nose pliers, 
serrated jaws, 13,5cm

20.002.13 Flat nose pliers, pointed
serrated jaw, Fig. 2

20.028.15 Flat nose pliers to insert screw points
15cm
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20.040.13 ANDRESEN wire and arch bending plier

20.034.14 Round nose pliers
14,5cm

20.029.15 Flat / round pliers 
15cm

20.031.14

20.032.14

Round nose pliers
14cm

Round nose pliers
14cm
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12.232.12

12.233.12

HALSTED MICRO MOSQUITO forceps 1x2 teeth
straight, 12,5cm

HALSTED MICRO MOSQUITO forceps 1x2 teeth
curved, 12,5cm

12.222.12

12.223.12

HALSTED MICRO MOSQUITO forceps
straight,  12,5cm 

HALSTED MICRO MOSQUITO forceps 
curved, 12,5cm
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